 � Compact and rugged
 � Easy-to-use
 � 200 A output current
DESCRIPTION
The MOM200A™ is designed to check and measure contact
resistances in high-voltage circuit breakers, disconnecting switches
(isolators) and busbar joints. The instrumen is an excellent choice when
200 amperes or less are needed for measurement.

T +46 8 510 195 00
E seinfo@megger.com
Ordering information
Item Art. No.
MOM200A
Incl. Cable set GA-02053,
2 x 5 m (16 ft), 25mm² (current cables)
2 x 5 m (16 ft), 2.5 mm² (sensing cables)
Ground cable GA-00200,
Transport case GD-00010
115 V Mains voltage BD-11190
230 V Mains voltage BD-12390
Optional accessories
Cable set 10 m
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 35 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 10 m (33 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 9 kg (19.8 lbs) GA-03103
Cable set 15 m
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 50 mm2 (current cables).
2 x 15 m (49 ft), 2.5 mm2 (sensing cables)
Weight: 18.6 kg (40.9 lbs) GA-05153
Calibration shunt
200 A/20 mV BD-90022
SPECIFICATIONS MOM200A
Specifications are valid at nominal input voltage and an ambient